Thiiringer Landesmeisterschaft Laufende Scheibe - 24.07.2021 - Elxleben

ua b WN R

10m
Schiiler 4.10.20
Kirchner, Jan
Walter, Tjard

Walter, Kjell

Jugend 4.10.30
Ginther, Tom
Jauch, Jonas

Junioren| 4.10.40

Breest, Simon (Mel)
Schmidt, Maurice

Juniorenll 4.10.42
Kruschel, Felix

Manschaft Junioren 4.10.40
Schmidt, Breest, Kruschel

SK 4.10.10
Kirr, Marcel
Kirr, Julie
Krause, Carsten
Kirr, Rene'
Gropp, David

Manschaft SK 4.10.10
Krause, Kirr J., Kirr M.

MEL
ELX
ELX

ELX
ELX

LAW
LAW

LAW

LAW

ELX
ELX
ELX
ELX
ELX

ELX

89
74
44

82
71

88
76

92

256

M.1 87
M.1 90
M.1 89

92
87
57

84
77

90
79

93
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99
98
93
89
81

87
64

82
82

90

254

93
95
96
88
79

181
161
101

253
212

260
237

275

772

279
283
278
263
247

87
74
76

66
83

79
63

81

223

84
86
86
68
79

92
82
57

74
79

85
63

85

233

87
84
80
84
74

88
84

87
59

81

227

96
87
90
81
87

179
156
133

228
246

251
185

247

683

267
257
256
233
240

Ges
360
317
234

481
458

511
422

522

1.455

546
540
534
496
487

1.620
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10m Mix
Junioren  4.15.40
1 Breest, Simon
2 Kruschel, Felix
3 Schmidt, Maurice
SK 4.15.10
1 Kirr, Marcel
2 Krause, Carsten
3 Gropp, David
4 Kirr, Julie
5 Kirr, Rene'
Manschaft SK 4.15.10
1 Krause, Breest, Gropp
2 Kirr J., Kirr M., Kirr R.

MEL
LAW
LAW

MEL
MEL
MEL
MEL
MEL

MEL
MEL

M.1
M.2
M.2
M.1
M.1

M.2
M.1

84
83
75

91
79
87
87
81

89
87
63

89
93
83
84
83

173 84 87 171 344
170 84 84 168 338
138 71 66 137 275
180 92 89 181 361
172 92 91 183 355
170 86 82 168 338
171 85 78 163 334
164 71 84 155 319

1.037

1.014
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50m
SK 4.20.10
1 Krause, Carsten
2 Gropp, David

3 Kirr, Marcel

Manschaft SK 4.20.10
1 Krause, Gropp, Kirr

50m Mix
SK 4.25.10
1 Krause, Carsten

ELX
ELX
ELX

ELX

ELX

96
90
76

94

97
92
82

97

98
95
87

291 96 97 98 291 582
277 77 80 77 234 511
245 76 78 77 231 476

1.569

191 98 98 196 387



Kirr, Marcel ELX 88 89 177 90 90 180 357
Gropp, David ELX 82 84 166 85 86 171 337

Manschaft SK 4.25.10
Krause, Gropp, Kirr ELX 1.081



